VSC

Formule/Sport Piccole-Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC5 24/06/2018 14:25

Practice started at 14:24:32

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
13 1:18.897 +0.160 +0.683 33.742 19.125 26.030
(996) Francesco SIMONAZZI 14 1:18.214 -0.683 33.825 18.977 25.412
1 1:14.609 +7.916 30.121 20.937 23.551 15 1:18.628 +0.414 +0.414 33.563 19.296 25.769

2 1:07.895 -6.714 +1.202 30.101 16.182 21.612

3 1:06.955 -0.940 +0.262 29.504 15.952 21.499

4 1:06.921 -0.034 +0.228 29.398 16.013 21.510

5 1:06.693 -0.228 29.250 15.817 21.626

6 1:12.064 +5.371 +5.371 29.919 18.838 23.307

p7 1:11.317 -0.747 +4.624 29.380 16.343

(995) Diego BERTONELLI

1 1:09.630 +2.858 30.216 16.498 22.916
2 1:07.637 -1.993 +0.865 29.850 16.172 21.615
3 1:06.772 -0.865 29.418 15.894 21.460
4 1:06.786 +0.014 +0.014 30.002 15.643 21.141
5 1:06.793 +0.007 +0.021 29.717 15.675 21.401
6 1:14.212 +7.419 +7.440 30.312 18.632 25.268
7 1:07.526 -6.686 +0.754 29.191 15.567 22.768
p8 1:07.997 +0.471 +1.225 29.115 15.592

(993) Renato BICCIATO BUONUOMO

1 1:19.764 +4.780 35.461 19.034 25.269
2 1:22.088 +2.324 +7.104 38.363 18.837 24.888
3 1:15.998 -6.090 +1.014 33.135 18.433 24.430
4 1:17.902 +1.904 +2.918 32.962 18.858 26.082
5 1:26.803 +8.901 11.819 43.573 18.888 24.342
6 1:15.674 11.129 +0.690 33.117 18.008 24.549
7 1:16.371 +0.697 +1.387 33.442 18.191 24.738
8 1:16.913 +0.542 +1.929 33.563 18.865 24.485
9 1:16.413 -0.500 +1.429 32.813 18.068 25.532
10 1:19.184 +2.771 +4.200 35.879 18.619 24.686
11 1:16.109 -3.075 +1.125 33.344 18.430 24.335
12 1:14.984 -1.125 32.543 18.178 24.263
13 1:15.769 +0.785 +0.785 32.378 18.937 24.454
14 1:14.999 -0.770 +0.015 32.676 18.091 24.232

(994) Giovanni GIORDANO

1 1:19.992 +3.430 36.300 18.896 24.796
2 1:17.325 -2.667 +0.763 34.210 18.395 24.720
3 1:17.764 +0.439 +1.202 34.506 18.455 24.803
4 1:16.737 -1.027 +0.175 33.568 18.496 24.673
5 1:17.344 +0.607 +0.782 34.477 18.309 24.558
6 1:17.956 +0.612 +1.394 34.364 18.366 25.226
7 1:17.624 -0.332 +1.062 34.456 18.421 24.747
8 1:16.562 -1.062 34.122 18.308 24.132
9 1:17.615 +1.053 +1.053 34.328 18.480 24.807
10 1:17.066 -0.549 +0.504 34.116 18.325 24.625
11 1:18.631 +1.565 +2.069 34.446 18.939 25.246
12 1:18.221 -0.410 +1.659 34.711 18.835 24.675
13 1:18.032 -0.189 +1.470 34.534 18.631 24.867
14 1:18.020 -0.012 +1.458 34.700 18.756 24.564
15 1:17.432 -0.588 +0.870 34.186 18.553 24.693

(004) Marco BORTOLASO

1 1:25.427 +7.213 38.237
2 1:21.494 -3.933 +3.280 34.709 20.436 26.349
3 1:20.214 -1.280 +2.000 33.958 19.857 26.399
4 1:21.185 +0.971 +2.971 35.285 19.709 26.191
5 1:23.647 +2.462 +5.433 35.504
6 1:21.052 -2.595 +2.838 34.976 19.789 26.287
7 1:21.276 +0.224 +3.062 35.621
8 1:18.893 -2.383 +0.679 34.315 19.080 25.498
9 1:18.620 -0.273 +0.406 33.886
10 1:19.910 +1.290 +1.696 34.372 19.205 26.333
11 1:18.580 -1.330 +0.366 33.988 19.010 25.582
12 1:18.737 +0.157 +0.523 33.521 19.344 25.872
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